Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

A continenial crust that is comprised of Silicon and Aluminum called.

The entral layer of Earth afer Earth's crust is called.

The movement of tectonic plate towards each other is termed as.

Ring of fire is located is.

The distance between Earth's surface and its centre is.

The inner most layer of the Earth is called.......

Average temperature of inner core is

The rocks which consist of fossile of animals and plants are called...... rocks.

The melting of ........ results is making of glass.

The field of map designing is known as.

The geographical information system was introduced.

Marble is an example of type of rock

------------ rocks are formed by the solidification of the lava and magma in and outside teh

surface of the Earth.

The largest reserve of rock salt in Pakistan is in.

Rocks that have changed their properties due to pressure and temperture are called.

Answers Choice

Com»

DoWP» DOmP DOWP DOmP» 00U UOWr

oW DO P> UOUP UOUP UOWP U0UP 0DOWP U0

. Crust
. Mantle
Sima
Sial

Mantle
Plate
Core
Crust

. Divergence plate fault
Covergene plate fault
. Transform plate fault

None of these

Indian Ocean
. Atlantic ocean
Pacific Ocean
Arctic Ocean

12757 km
6371 km

40275 km
40225 km

Plate
Crust
Core
Mantle

2000 oC
3000 oC
4000 oC
5200 oC

Organic

. Inorganic

. Chemically formed
None of these

Coal
Salt
Quartz
Gypsum

. Cartographer
. Cartography
Geology
None of these

1990
1991
1992
1993

lgneous
Metamorphic
Organic
Sedimentary

. Sedimentary
Lgnoas
Metamorphic
None of these

. Kalabagh

lasbela
Khewra
Warcha

. Sedimentary Rocks
. Motamorphic Rock
. lagneous Rocks

. None of these



16

17

18

19

20

The cracks between the EArth's plate are known an.

The largest coal reserves of Pakistan are the ................

If the magma solidity horisultaly is cracks, it is called.

---------- is used in fire extinguishers.

The outer most part of Earth is called.

province.

w >

. Crust
. Mantle

D. Core

Ow

DOWP» DOW» DOW

. Baluchistan
KPK
. Punjab

Sial
Sima

Dyke

. Cement

Salt
. Lime stone.

. Mantle

. Inner core

D. Outer core



