

Geography 6th Class Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The melting of results is making of glass.	A. Coal B. Salt C. Quartz D. Gypsum
2	Ring of fire is located is.	A. Indian Ocean B. Atlantic ocean C. Pacific Ocean D. Arctic Ocean
3	The distance between Earth's surface and its centre is.	A. 12757 km B. 6371 km C. 40275 km D. 40225 km
4	Marble is an example of type of rock	A. Igneous B. Metamorphic C. Organic D. Sedimentary
5	The outer most part of Earth is called.	A. Crust B. Mantle C. Inner core D. Outer core
6	Average temperature of inner core is	A. 2000 oC B. 3000 oC C. 4000 oC D. 5200 oC
7	The field of map designing is known as.	A. Cartographer B. Cartography C. Geology D. None of these
8	The temperature of upper mantle is about oC	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 2000 D. 2500
9	The geographical information system was introduced.	A. 1990 B. 1991 C. 1992 D. 1993
10	The largest reserve of rock salt in Pakistan is in.	A. Kalabagh B. Iasbela C. Khewra D. Warcha
11	The internal structure of Earth is composed of..... is year.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
12	The largest coal reserves of Pakistan are the province.	A. Sindh B. Baluchistan C. KPK D. Punjab
13	Sedimentary rocks are classified into..... types.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
14	If the magma solidify horizontally is cracks, it is called.	A. Sial B. Sima C. Sill D. Dyke
15	The person who designs maps is called.	A. Cartographer B. Geography C. Cartography D. None of these

16	The cracks between the Earth's plates are known as.	A. Crust B. Mantle C. Faults D. Core
17	The movement of tectonic plates towards each other is termed as.	A. Divergence plate fault B. Convergent plate fault C. Transform plate fault D. None of these
18	A continental crust that is comprised of Silicon and Aluminum is called.	A. Crust B. Mantle C. Sial D. Sial
19	The innermost layer of the Earth is called.....	A. Plate B. Crust C. Core D. Mantle
20	Rocks that have changed their properties due to pressure and temperature are called.	A. Sedimentary Rocks B. Metamorphic Rock C. Igneous Rocks D. None of these
